
2022 Annual Meeting of the Physical Society of Taiwan(TPS) 

Daily Program 

Jhongjheng Hall:中正堂 

LR: Lecture & Research Building 教學研究大樓  

CS : College of Science Building 理學院大樓  

GH : General Hall 綜合館 

International Conference Hall :國際會議廳 

Outdoor tent :戶外帳棚 

BL: Branch Library 圖書分館 

Recreation Room :交誼廳 

It will be announced on-site and posted on the website, if the date or location of the activity is changed. 

24/January /2022 (Mon.) 

Time Scientific Program Schedule Time Meetings & Satellite Events  

10:00- 

11:00 
Registration 

( Jhongjheng Hall ) 

10:00- 

10:50 
 

10:50-

11:50 

Meeting of the 

committee on 

women in physics 

( CS E201 ) 

Poster review 

pre-meeting 

( LR S101、

S102 / Online ) 

雙月刊編委會會議 

( GH 2F Recreation 

Room ) 

11:00- 

11:20 

Lunch 

 ( Lecture & Research Building ) 

11:20-

12:00 

Opening Ceremony’s Performance 

( Jhongjheng Hall / Online: GH 3F 

International Conference Hall ) 

12:00- 

16:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:00-

12:10 
Break 

12:10- 

14:00 

Opening Ceremony 

( Jhongjheng Hall / Online: GH 3F 

International Conference Hall ) 
14:00- 

14:10 
Break  

14:10- 

15:00 

Plenary Talk  

Dr. Laurent Lellouch 

( Jhongjheng Hall / Online: GH 3F 

International Conference Hall ) 
15:00- 

15:10 
Break  

15:10- 

16:00 

Plenary Talk 

Prof. Michael Cates 

( Jhongjheng Hall / Online: GH 3F 

International Conference Hall ) 
16:00- 

16:30 
Tea time ( Jhongjheng Hall / LR ) 

16:00- 

16:30 
 

CJP Author 

Workshop and 

Journal 

Promotion  

 CJP 論文寫

作與推廣工坊 

( CS E101 ) 

 

 

女性物理人

邀請演講

( CS E202) 
16:30- 

18:00 

O1: 

Parallel session 

B101、 B102、S101-S402、G001-G003 

( LR / CS / BL ) 

16:30- 

17:00 

Annual meeting of 

division of 

Particles and 

fields 

台灣物理學會粒

子與場學部會員

大會 

( CS E102 ) 

17:00- 

17:30 

物理學女性

咖啡聚會 

Women in 

physics 

coffee 

gathering 

( CS E202 ) 

17:30- 

18:00 
科技政策與物理

社群發展論壇 

( GH 3F 

International 

Conference Hall ) 

 

18:00- 

18:30 

Speech/ Bruker 

Advanced AFM Application: NanoIR, Nano-

Electrochemistry, and High-speed scan 

(LR S102) 

18:00- 

18:30 
 

18:30- 

20:30 

P1: 

Poster Session 

( Online : LR ) 

Reception 

( LR ) 

18:30- 

19:00 
 

19:00- 

20:30 
 Night for students 

學生之夜 

(Online Only) 
20:30- 

21:30 
 

20:30- 

21:00 

Poster review meeting 

( LR S101、S102/ Online ) 



2022 Annual Meeting of the Physical Society of Taiwan(TPS) 

Daily Program 

GH : General Hall 綜合館 

Jhongjheng Hall:中正堂 

International Conference Hall :國際會議廳 

Outdoor tent :戶外帳棚 

Recreation Room :交誼廳 

LR: Lecture & Research Building 教學研究大樓  

CS : College of Science Building 理學院大樓  

BL: Branch Library 圖書分館 

HOW DINE Restaurant / No. 205, Sec. 3, Beixin Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231631, Taiwan (R.O.C.) 

豪鼎飯店北新館豪宴廳（231 新北市新店區北新路三段 205 號） 

It will be announced on-site and posted on the website, if the date or location of the activity is changed.  

25/January /2022 (Tue.) 

Time Scientific Program Schedule Time Meetings & Satellite Events  

09:00- 

10:30 

O2: 

Parallel session 

B101、 B102、S101-

S402、G001-G003 

( LR / CS / BL ) 

Topical Symposia: 

EES ( LR S401) 
09:00- 

10:30 Solar energy forum 

太陽能源論壇 

( CS E102 ) 

NCTS Theoretical 

Physics 

Symposium(Ι) 

NCTS 理論物理

論壇(Ι) 

( CS E101 ) 

美國真空協

會台灣分會:

利用同步輻

射能譜技術

研究探索先

進材料的新

興特性 

AVS Taiwan 

Chapter- 

Exploring 

the emergent 

properties of 

advanced 

materials 

with 

synchrotron-

based 

spectroscopy 

( GH 3F 

International 

Conference 

Hall ) 

10:30- 

11:00 
Tea time ( Jhongjheng Hall / LR ) 

10:30- 

11:00 
 

11:00- 

12:00 

Plenary Talk 

Dr. Ching-Ming Wei 

( Jhongjheng Hall / 

 Online: LR S101& LR S102 ) 

11:00- 

12:00 
 

12:00- 

13:30 

Lunch 

( Lecture & Research Building ) 

12:00- 

13:00 

54th Board meeting of 

TPS 

( CS E102 ) 

Oral 

Presentation 

Award Pre-

meeting 

( CS E101 ) 

13:00- 

13:30 
55th Board meeting of 

TPS 

( CS E102 ) 

 

13:30- 

15:00 

O3: 

Oral Award Session 

B101、 B102、S101-

S402、G001-G003 

( LR / CS / BL ) 

Topical Symposia: 

EES ( LR S401) 

NM ( LR S402) 

13:30- 

14:00 

NCTS 

Theoretical 

Physics 

Symposium(Ⅱ) 

NCTS 理論物

理論壇(Ⅱ) 

( CS E101 ) 

14:00- 

15:00 

物理實作研發平台執

行委員會議 

( GH 2F Recreation 

Room ) 

15:00- 

15:30 

P2: 

Poster Session 

( Online : LR ) 

Tea time 

( Jhongjheng Hall  

/LR ) 

15:00- 

15:30 

科學研究新契機—高

亮度同步輻射光源 

The emergent 

opportunity for 

scientific research—

high brilliance 

synchrotron light 

sources 

( GH 3F International 

Conference Hall ) 

TPS Public 

Forum – The 

link between 

academia and 

industry 

公共論壇–物

理人與產業的

鏈結 

( CS E102 ) 

15:30-

17:00 
 

15:30-

17:00 

17:00- 

18:00 

O4: 

Parallel session 

B101、 B102、S101-

S402、G001-G003 

( LR / CS / BL ) 

Topical Symposia: 

NM ( LR S402) 
17:00- 

18:00 

Oral Award Review 

Meeting 

( CS E101 ) 

18:00- 

18:30 
Break 

18:00- 

20:30 

 

18:30- 

20:30 

Banquet 

 ( HOW DINE Restaurant ) 



2022 Annual Meeting of the Physical Society of Taiwan(TPS) 

Daily Program 

26/January /2022 (Wed.) 

Time Scientific Program Schedule Time Meetings & Satellite Events  

09:00- 

10:30 

O5: 

 Parallel session 

B101、 B102、S101-S402、G001-G003 

( LR / CS / BL ) 

09:00- 

10:30 

TPS Condensed Matter 

Physics Division 

Inaugural Meeting 

台灣物理學會 

凝態物理學部成立大會 

(CS E101) 

Gravitation and 

Astrophysics related 

international projects 

forum 

天文物理與重力相關國

際計畫論壇 

( GH 3F International 

Conference Hall ) 10:30- 

11:00 
Tea time (Jhongjheng Hall /LR ) 

10:30-

10:50 
 

10:50- 

12:00 
 

11:00- 

12:00 

Plenary Talk  

Dr. Geoffrey Bower 

( Jhongjheng Hall / Online: GH 3F 

International Conference Hall ) 

12:00- 

13:30 

Lunch 

 ( Lecture & Research Building ) 
12:00- 

13:30 

The TPS workshop on 

Education- the paradigm 

shift in teaching and 

learning physics at senior 

high school and 

university 

台灣物理學會教育工作

坊-典範轉移下的高中

及大學物理的教與學 

( CS E102 ) 

台灣物理學會 

生物物理學部討論會議 

(BL B1 G003) 

13:30- 

14:30 

O6: 

Parallel session 

B101、 B102、S101-S402、G001-G003 

( LR / CS / BL ) 
13:30- 

15:00 

Department chairs meeting 

全國系所主任會議 

( CS E102 ) 14:30- 

14:40 
Break 

14:40- 

15:40 

O7: 

Parallel session 

B101、 B102、S101-S402、G001-G003 

( LR / CS / BL ) 

15:00- 

17:30 
 

15:40- 

16:10 
Tea time (Jhongjheng Hall / LR ) 

16:10- 

17:40 

Closing Ceremony & Awards 

( Jhongjheng Hall / Online: GH 3F 

International Conference Hall ) 

17:40~ Farewell  

GH : General Hall 綜合館 

International Conference Hall :國際會議廳 

Outdoor tent :戶外帳棚 

Jhongjheng Hall:中正堂  

LR: Lecture & Research Building 教學研究大樓  

CS : College of Science Building 理學院大樓  

BL: Branch Library 圖書分館 

It will be announced on-site and posted on the website, if the date or location of the activity is changed. 


